
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E
2031.91 FT FOR POB, RUN N
545.18 FT TO SW'LY R/W OF

SERRANO MICHAEL
2500 SW ELIM CHURCH RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-6S-16-03943-006

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

26616.00 1.00/

2500 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

01/11/2022 JB 2.02 28,280 0 0 28,280

STANDARD
3

0
12,095
28,280
40,375
2,204
38,171

0
38,171
40,375

0

40,375

1383/0875 4/29/2019 TD U V 18 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

MICHAEL SERRANO

0956/2058 6/21/2002 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY WOOLEY
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XFOB:1:1: CROW MH

SALE:1:1: 3.97 AC

BLDG:1:1: CROW MH

000043449 Electrical Servic 0 12/28/2021

15646 M H 125 06/11/1999

7512 M H 60 08/23/1993

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,995.00 4,995.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,995

12,095

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,280


